
Ergonomic Evaluators Sorted by Department

Mentor/Evalu
ator Employee Name Email

Payroll Acct/ 
Department Ext:

Evaluator Basso, Sandra basso1@llnl.gov 9502 Public Affairs 33118

Evaluator Hoellwarth, Loni hoellwarth1@llnl.gov
9503 Audit + Oversight 
Department 43488

Evaluator Lima, David lima2@llnl.gov
9511     Administation 
Directorate 20919

Evaluator Micheli, Frank micheli1@llnl.gov
9511     Administation 
Directorate 27676

Evaluator Miller, Nancy miller190@llnl.gov 9512 CFO 35013
Evaluator Stadler, Joanna stadler1@llnl.gov 9518 LSD AD Office 27985

Evaluator Rodrigues, Mary  rodrigues4@llnl.gov
9522                 
Procurement + Material 25298

Evaluator Bevill, Jennifer bevill2@llnl.gov 9525  BSD 20120
Evaluator Bergeron, Linda bergeron1@llnl.gov 9525 BSD
Evaluator Jaramillo, Virginia jaramillo2@llnl.gov 9525 BSD 31946
Evaluator Martinez,Yolanda martinez12@llnl.gov 9525 BSD
Evaluator Labass, Jennifer labass1@llnl.gov 9525 BSD JCWS
Evaluator Hodsdon, Michael hodsdon1@llnl.gov 9540  AHRD 34005
Evaluator Ball, Victoria ball6@llnl.gov 9540 TID
Evaluator Elchesen, Dennis elchesen1@llnl.gov 9540 TID
Evaluator Herrmann, Cynthia herrmann2@llnl.gov 9540 TID
Evaluator Lai, Dennis lai3@llnl.gov 9540 TID
Evaluator Sprouse, Dale sprouse1@llnl.gov 9540 TID 33562

Evaluator Eichenlaub,Frank
eichenlaub2@llnl.go
v 9545 OCEC

Mentor Driver, Donna driver1@llnl.gov
9549                  SED 
Admin 37167

Abu-Jassar, Dawn abujassar1@llnl.gov 9550 JCWS 36034

Evaluator Brager-Hall, Shiela bragerhall1@llnl.gov 9555 CBWP
Evaluator Sandoli,Carol sandoli1@llnl.gov 9555 JCWS
Evaluator Beam, Eltonia beam1@llnl.gov 9614 AIS
Evaluator Fisher, Jim Fisher8@llnl.gov 9614 AIS 42849
Evaluator Lopez, Stephanie lopez71@llnl.gov 9614 AIS 26635

Evaluator Michels, Ronald michels2@llnl.gov
9615 EPD. RHWM, 
WCP

Evaluator Lewis, James lewis14@llnl.gov 9661 HCD Team 1 27754
Evaluator Maitino, Rocco maitino1@llnl.gov 9661 HCD Team 1 35310
Evaluator Sands, Rich sands2@llnl.gov 9661 HCD Team 1 27316
Evaluator Carr, Michael carr18@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 33685

Evaluator LaCurtis, Peter lacurtis2@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 25189

Evaluator Little, Christine little10@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 20036

Evaluator Marain, Alea marain1@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 23946

Mentor Bennett, Cheryl bennett13@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 31978

Evaluator Borenstein, Paul borenstein1@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 37857

Evaluator Casipit, Lauralye casipit1@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2 21235
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Mentor Coward, Tom coward1@llnl.gov 9662 HCD Team 2NIF 21083

Evaluator Barnett, Blair barnett7@llnl.gov
9663 HCD ES&H Team 
3 20875

Evaluator Ludwig, Mark ludwig1@llnl.gov
9663 HCD ES&H Team 
3 26964

Evaluator Allen, Nancy allen14@llnl.gov 9663 HCD Team 3 24988
Evaluator Holte, Sean holte1@llnl.gov 9663 HCD Team 3 29117

Evaluator Nehem, Raymond nehem1@llnl.gov 9663 HCD Team 3

Mentor Gorman, Tom gorman5@llnl.gov 9663 HCD Team 3 PAT 23905

Evaluator Hughes, Terri hughes33@llnl.gov 9664        HCD Team 4 28349

Evaluator Akey, Kevin akey1@llnl.gov 9664 HCD Team 4 28095

Mentor Everson, Gail everson2@llnl.gov 9664 HCD Team 4 33973

Evaluator Huddleston, Peter 
huddleston1@llnl.go
v 9664 HCD Team 4 29727

Evaluator Sawyer, Sterling sawyer3@llnl.gov 9664 HCD Team 4 37210

Mentor Billy, Patti billy1@llnl.gov 9664 HCD Team 4 SSD 32045

Evaluator Freeman, Jeff freeman6@llnl.gov 9664 HCD Team 4 SSD 23149
Evaluator Baylacq, Peter baylacq1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 30977
Evaluator Epp, Richard epp1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 39916
Evaluator Haynes, Daniel haynes4@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 27055
Evaluator Herbert, Rich  herbert1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 25107
Evaluator Purta, Roger purta1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 27778
Evaluator Raine, Kathy raine1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 44046
Evaluator Serrato, Joe serrato6@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 31143
Evaluator Stoneking,Russell stoneking1@llnl.gov 9665 HCD Team 5 26455

Evaluator Thompson, Willie  
thompson24@llnl.go
v

9667          HCD Safety 
Program 46808

Evaluator Quick, Candace quick2@llnl.gov 9667 HCD 23746

Mentor Alexandre, Melanie alexandre2@llnl.gov
9667 HCD Safety 
Programs 28237

Evaluator Dalby, Tim dalby1@llnl.gov
9667 HCD Safety 
Programs 25190

Notified need 
to retake Milano, Alan milano1@llnl.gov

9667 HCD Safety 
Programs 25190

Evaluator Sutay, Robert sutay2@llnl.gov
9667 HCD Safety 
Programs 44309

Mentor Halunen, Lois halunen2@llnl.gov
9667 JCWS HCD Team 
4 46837

Evaluator Wajda, Walter wajda1@llnl.gov 9671 HCD Team 4 34586
Evaluator Blasigh, Bruno blasigh1@llnl.gov 9672 SES
Notified need 
to retake Lewis, Alan lewis6@llnl.gov 9673 PT and PSD 34373
Evaluator Inokuchi, Jolene inokuchi1@llnl.gov 9673 SSD 34616

Evaluator
Martinez, 
Cassandra martinez46@llnl.gov 9673 SSD 38889
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Evaluator Eccher, Barbara eccher1@llnl.gov 9680 Admin 
Evaluator Albert, Wanda albert2@llnl.gov 9680 Admin/ PE 28577
Evaluator Martin, Michael  T martin21@llnl.gov 9681 AE Division 36580
Notified need 
to retake Regacho, Amelia regacho2@llnl.gov 9681 AE Division/PE 32807

Evaluator Kato, Angela kato6@llnl.gov
9682 JCWS 
Projects/PE

Evaluator
Shay-Stewart, 
Cheri

shaystewart1@llnl.g
ov

9682 Program 
Management 39666

Notified need 
to retake Lenoir, Brusso lenoir1@llnl.gov 9685 SSD 27684
Evaluator Curry, Nancy curry3@llnl.gov 9686 I&P Security 20713

Evaluator Holderness, Emma
holderness1@llnl.go
v 9686 SSD 31384

Evaluator
Matias-Notarte, 
Filomena

matiasnotarte1@llnl.
gov 9686 SSD 34143

Evaluator Miller, Alex (Jason) miller172@llnl.gov 9686 SSD 46990

Evaluator Hicks, Teresa hicks3@llnl.gov
9687 Protective Forces 
Division 21964

Evaluator Jenkins, Shawn jenkins9@llnl.gov
9687 Protective Forces 
Division 36414

Evaluator Segrest, Joe segrest2@llnl.gov
9687 Protective Forces 
Division 26869

Evaluator Vargas, Michael vargas21@llnl.gov 9688 PFD 24804
Mentor Felicitas, Bob felicitas2@llnl.gov 9689 EPD 22759

Evaluator
Swansger, 
Charlene swansiger3@llnl.gov 9689 EPD 28320

Evaluator Perkins, Tina  perkins12@llnl.gov
9691        Health 
Services Dept. 20780

Mentor Balan, Ronnie balan1@llnl.gov 9691 HSD 24301
Mentor Clegg, Chris clegg4@llnl.gov 9691 HSD
Evaluator Paulo, Jerrod paulo3@llnl.gov 9691 HSD 24301

Evaluator
Swanson, 
Kimberly swanson15@llnl.gov

9692 EPD Op Reg 
Affairs 38497

Evaluator Laird, Gena laird4@llnl.gov 9692 JCWS
Evaluator Mitchell, Brian mitchell18@llnl.gov 9694 Envir Rest Div 33558
Evaluator Cammauf, Scott cammauf1@llnl.gov 9695 EPD HWM 46215
Evaluator Darosa, Elizabeth darosa1@llnl.gov 9716 PE MPD 23934
Evaluator Rey, Manuel rey3@llnl.gov 9717            FMMD 32515
Evaluator Brierly, David brierly2@llnl.gov 9717 FMMD 29922
Evaluator Cabrales, Xavier cabrales1@llnl.gov 9717 FMMD 27488
Evaluator Carbenas, David cardenas2@llnl.gov 9717 FMMD 43283
Evaluator Daronco, Don daronco1@llnl.gov 9717 FMMD 38516

Evaluator Snyder, Kathlyn snyder6@llnl.gov
9717 FMMD Director's 
Office 24538

Evaluator Terry, Brenda terry8@llnl.gov
9717 FMMD Plant 
Engineering 30729

Evaluator Holm, Sandra holm5@llnl.gov 9720 PE Site 300
Evaluator Smith, Cathy smith149@llnl.gov 9735 JCWS/AID 24658

Evaluator Leppien, James leppien1@llnl.gov
9771 New Tech 
Engineering Division 24929

Evaluator Emig, Donald emig1@llnl.gov 9771JCWS 28588
Evaluator Herrick, Venancia herrick5@llnl.gov 9775 DTED
Evaluator McCreary, Julie mccreary3@llnl.gov 9775 DTED
Evaluator Gross, Leo gross3@llnl.gov 9775- DTED 42661
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Evaluator Groth, Jeff  groth1@llnl.gov

9778         
Manufacturing + 
Material Engineering 28404

Mentor Lann, Neil  lann1@llnl.gov 9782            EE-EETD 29200
Notified need 
to retake Hauck, Teresa hauck2@llnl.gov 9782 EETD 28777
Evaluator Barnes, Richard barnes6@llnl.gov 9784 EE/DSED 31890
Evaluator Labiak, William labiak1@llnl.gov 9786 EE-LED 30319
Evaluator Daronco, Dottie  daronco2@llnl.gov 9792          EE-EETD 30224
Evaluator Tarte, Lisa tarte1@llnl.gov 9792 EE/EETD 30228
Evaluator Cannon, Rory cannon4@llnl.gov 9800 DNT

Evaluator McDonald, Steve
mcdonald21@llnl.go
v 9800 DNT 26540

Evaluator Naasko, Daniel naasko1@llnl.gov 9800 DNT 43977
Evaluator Bozsik, Jamie bozsik1@llnl.gov 9801 Ax Division 29792
Mentor Pullen, Nancy pullen2@llnl.gov 9801 Ax Division 24321

Evaluator Perry, Elaine perry57@llnl.gov
9805                       
Scientific B. Div 23360

Evaluator Villa, Yolanda villa2@llnl.gov 9807 CMS 32913
Evaluator Hust, Gary hust2@llnl.gov 9811 MS&Tech 39523
Evaluator Moody, Kathleen moody2@llnl.gov 9812 CMS

Mentor Sandberg, Marlene sandberg2@llnl.gov 9813 Computation 23771
Evaluator Cooper, Robert cooper9@llnl.gov 9822 CAR DNT 24653
Mentor Foerschler, Bob foerschler2@llnl.gov 9838 NAI 32658
Evaluator Duenas, Anselmo duenas1@llnl.gov 9860 BBRP 25992

Evaluator Richardson, Sara
richardson36@llnl.g
ov 9860 JCWS BBRP

Evaluator
Dieckmann, 
Shannah

dieckmann1@llnl.go
v

9862 BBRP Biodefense 
Division 33162

Evaluator Graham, Daniel graham46@llnl.gov 9874 JCWS NIF 33284
Evaluator Guild, Gregory guild2@llnl.gov 9874 LSED JCWS
Evaluator Horne, Jeff horne3@llnl.gov 9877 EE 30791
Mentor Beato, Anthony beato2@llnl.gov JCWS 960-0369
Evaluator Chandler, Janet jchandl@sandia.gov Sandia 294-3735
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